3

B.—7 [Pr. 1]

I N D H X —continued

Miscellaneous Services—

Agriculture

Customs

Education ..

Internal Affairs

Justice .

Lands and Survey ..

Maintenance of Public Works and mu'wces

Mines

Native

Police . .

Post and 'l‘el(,gm ph

Treasury .. .
Mortgagors Relief Act Expensus under ..
Moscow Legation . . .
Motor Services and Workshops .o

National Provident und Friendly Societies De-

partment
National Service l)(,pditm(*nt
Native Department .
Native : Miscellaneous Services
Native Land Settlement
Native Schools
Native Trustee’s Account
N.Z.G.M.V. ¢ Maui Pomare '
New Zealand Legation, Moscow
New Zealand Legation, Washington
New Zealand Reparation Estates
New Zealand Standards Institute

Organization for National Development . .
Ottawa : High Commissioner ..

Patent Office. .
Payments on Guaranteed Loans
Payments under Statutes—
Department of Agriculture
Pensions and Annuities e
Pensions, War and other
Permanent Appropriations
Pharmaceutical Benefits
Physical Instruction
Plant, Material, and Mlscella,neous Services
Police

Police : Misce]laneuus Services ..

Post and Telegraph Buildings and .‘“si-f;;:s, ]

tenance of ..

Post and Telegraph : M]sceﬂ;meoub ‘ﬂervu e

Post and Telegraph Salaries

Post and Telegraph Workmtr‘expenseq

Post Office Account

Post Primary Hducation

Primary Education

Prime Minister’s Department

Printing and Stationery ..

Prisons

Probation Branch (Pnsons)

Protection of Fish and Oysters . .

Public Buildings, Roads,
Unopened Railway Lines, Maintenance of

Public Buildings ..

Publicity

Public Service Commissioner’s Office

Public Service Superannuation Fund Account

Public Trustee’s Account
Public Works, Departmental

Trng.xtmn \Vnrks, and

Page
112
30
187
46
85
a7
181
133
66
94
219
26
84
28

218

R
99
22

GO

178
189
116

39

28
224
183

Railway Construction . . .
Railways Depwrbmunt

Railways Improvements and ‘Additions to Open

Lines
Redemption of Debt
Rehabilitation
Repayment of Puablic Debt
Registrar-General’s Office
Rescue Stations, Mines Department
Research Investigations .
Roads, &c. . .. ..
Roading, Drainage, Improvement, &e.,
Lands under Section
Amendment Act, 1927
Roads, Maintenance and Repairs

Safety ducation and Propaganda
sSamoan Estates .
Scenery-preservation ..

School Buildings, Furniture, and Sites
School for the Deaf

e

' OI Crown
17 of the Land Laws

Scientific and Industrial Rexearch Department of

Secondary Education .. ..

Sinking Funds . .
Small Farms Dovelopment .. o
Social Security Fund—

Administration Expenses and FEmergency Benefits

Medical, Hospital, &c., Benefits
Social Secunty (Vote). .
Soil Conservation and Jwvels bontx 0l
Special Acts of the Legislature ..
Special Schools .
Stamp Duties Department
Standards Institute
State Coal-mines Account
State I'ire Insurance Account
State Forests Account. .
Summary .
Sundry Products Account
Supplementary Benefits

Supreme Courts .
Survey of Ships .
Technical Instruction .. . ..

Telegraph Extension .

Tourist Resorts, Development of

Tourist .. .

Training of Teachers

Transport Department

Treasury Department .. . ..
Treasury : Miscellaneous . .

Valaation .. .e .. ..
Vehicle Inspection ..
Vocational Gnidance Centres

War and other Pensions
War Damage Fund
Wardens® Courts .
Washington Legation ..
Westport Harbour ..
Wool Industry Account
Working Railways Account

Page
186
204

214
80

86
132
124
192

192
180

141
51
99

163

164

123

159

103

174
151
173
193

10
165

119
135
228
200

236
152
84
59

159
223
120
116
161
138

25

26

72
140
169

171
203
84
20
61
237
204



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

