INDEX—continued

Miscellaneous Services—		Page	D 11 C 1 11	Tag
Agriculture	• •	112	Railway Construction	186
Customs	• •	30	Railways Department	204
Education	• •	167	Railways Improvements and Additions to Open	01.4
Internal Affairs	• •	46	Lines	$\frac{214}{6}$
Justice Lands and Survey	• •	85	i	- 80 - 80
Lands and Survey	• •	97	Rehabilitation	
Maintenance of Public Works and Services		181	Repayment of Public Debt	8
Mines	• •	133	Registrar-General's Office	- 86
Native	• •	- 66	Rescue Stations, Mines Department	132
Police	• •	94	Research Investigations	124 193
Post and Telegraph	• •	219	Roads, &c	19.
Treasury	• •	26	Roading, Drainage, Improvement, &c., of Crown	
Mortgagors Relief Act, Expenses under		84	Lands under Section 17 of the Land Laws	300
Moscow Legation Motor Services and Workshops	• •	23	Amendment Act, 1927	192 180
Motor Services and Workshops	••	218	Roads, Maintenance and Repairs	100
National Provident and Friendly Societie	a De			
		176	Safety Education and Propaganda	141
partment	• •		Samoan Estates	53
	• •	78 66	Scenery-preservation	99
Native Department	• •	66	School Buildings, Furniture, and Sites	16;
Native: Miscellaneous Services			School for the Deaf	164
Native Land Settlement	• •	69	Scientific and Industrial Research, Department of	123
Native Schools	• •	161	Secondary Education	159
Native Trustee's Account		71	Sinking Funds	
Native Trustee's Account N.Z.G.M.V. "Maui Pomare" New Zeeland Legition Massay	- •	52	Small Farms Development	103
New Meanand Deganion, moscow		23	Social Security Fund—	100
New Zealand Legation, Washington		20	Administration Expenses and Emergency Benefits	174
New Zealand Reparation Estates		51	Medical, Hospital, &c., Benefits	151
New Zealand Standards Institute		119	l a sa a fire i s	173
				193
Organization for National Development		24		
		22	Special Acts of the Legislature	10
Ottawa: High Commissioner	• •	44	Special Schools	165
			Stamp Duties Department	34
Patent Office		82	Standards Institute	119
Payments on Guaranteed Loans		9	State Coal-mines Account	138
Payments under Statutes—			State Fire Insurance Account	228
Department of Agriculture		111	State Forests Account	200
Pensions and Annuities		172	Summary	4
Pensions, War and other		171	Sundry Products Account	236
Permanent Appropriations		- 8	Supplementary Benefits	152
Pharmaceutical Benefits		152	Supreme Courts	84
Pharmaceutical Benefits Physical Instruction		162	Supreme Courts	59
Plant, Material, and Miscellaneous Services	• •	181		
Police	•	92		
Police: Miscellaneous Services	•••	94	Technical Instruction	159
Post and Telegraph Buildings and Sites,		JT	Telegraph Extension	223
tenance of	W. CH11-	219	Tourist Resorts, Development of	120
Post and Telegraph: Miscellaneous Services		0.0	Tourist	116
Post and Telegraph Salaries	• •		Training of Teachers	161
		0.2 **	Transport Department	138
Post and Telegraph Working-expenses	• •	$\frac{215}{215}$	Transport Department	25
Post Office Account	• •			26
Post Primary Education	• •	159	Treasury: Miscellaneous	20
	• •	157		
Prime Minister's Department	• •	19	Valuation	75
Printing and Stationery	• •	53	Y7 1 1 3 Y 41	-72
Prisons	• •	87	Vehicle Inspection	140
Probation Branch (Prisons)	• •	89	Vocational Guidance Centres	169
Protection of Fish and Oysters	٠;	60		
Public Buildings, Roads, Irrigation Works	, and			
Unopened Railway Lines, Maintenance of		178	War and other Pensions	171
Public Buildings		189	War Damage Fund	203
Publicity		116	Wardens' Courts	84
Public Service Commissioner's Office		39	Washington Legation	20
Public Service Superannuation Fund Account		28	Westport Harbour	61
Public Trustee's Account	٠.	224	Wool Industry Account	237
Public Works, Departmental		183		204
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	